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Share of renewable energy (RE) in external electricity procurement (%)

53.9% 68.5%

2022 2023

2024

Energy procurement (GWh) and share of renewable energy (RE)

2024 | Energy carrier Procurement in GWh Share RE Share RE in GWh

Electricity
with Go0?
without GoO!
Gas
Total

13.2
9.5
3.7

22.8

36.0

86.6%
100.0%
51.7%
0.0%
31.7%

11.4
9.5
1.8
0.0

11.4

2023 | Energy carrier Procurement in GWh Share RE in GWh

Electricity
with GoO?
without GoO!
Gas
Total

30.1

4.5
25.6
45.7
75.7

68.5%
100.0%
62.9%
0.0%
27.2%

20.6
4.5
16.1
0.0
20.6

1 The gray data up to and including 2023 includes the wafer fab in Dortmund. Based on the sale of the wafer fab to Littelfuse Inc.
completed at the end of 2024, the blue data from 2024 onwards represents ElImos as a fabless company without its own wafer fab.
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Share RE

Electricity 26.7 58.9% 15.7
with GoO* - - -
without GoO* 26.7 58.9% 15.7

Gas 49.9 0.0% 0.0

Total 76.6 20.5% 15.7

Electricity mix of the regional electricity supplier (as of November 2024)

Bl Nuclear power
- Coal

[ Natural gas

|| other fossil fuels
I renewables

ESG policies Environmental protection and management
ESG KPIs Energy procurement
Certificates Energy Management System Certificate ISO 50001:2018

Environmental Management System Certificate 1ISO 14001:2015
Energy Efficiency and Climate Protection Network Certificate (German
only)

Accompanying documents Occupational Health and Safety, Environmental Protection, and Energy
Policy (German only)

2/2


file://///info1/common/run/forms/elmos-logo_rgb_rz_300px.jpg

